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                 e-mail                                                         Name, Affiliation                   Term Expires 
                                                                                                                                                
dhbeck@uiuc.edu           Douglas Beck*, Illinois  1/31/15 
gao@phy.duke.edu           Haiyan Gao, Duke  12/31/15 
thatsuda@riken.jp           Tetsuo Hatsuda, RIKEN  12/31/16 
thomas.hemmick@stonybrook.edu            Thomas Hemmick, Stony Brook 12/14/13 
holt@anl.gov            Roy Holt, ANL  3/31/15 
vkoch@lbl.gov            Volker Koch, LBNL  3/31/15  
krishna@mit.edu           Krishna Rajagopal, MIT  3/31/15  
rolandg@mit.edu            Gunther Roland, MIT  3/31/15 
andreas.schaefer@physik.uni-regensburg.de Andreas Schäfer, Regensburg 12/31/15 
jurgen.schukraft@cern.ch            Jurgen Schukraft, CERN  3/31/15 
 
dunlop@bnl.gov            Jamie Dunlop  ex officio 
wfischer@bnl.gov           Wolfram Fischer  ex officio 
lissauer@bnl.gov           David Lissauer  ex officio 
littenbe@bnl.gov           Laurence Littenberg  ex officio 
bmueller@bnl.gov           Berndt Müller  ex officio 
pile@bnl.gov           Phil Pile  ex officio 
roser@bnl.gov           Thomas Roser  ex officio 
yamin@bnl.gov           Peter Yamin**  ex officio 
*Chair 
**Secretary 
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